FORU No. 800 - PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	COPY	WHIT 1997 STEVERS NEED LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OH 87204
NT		ol <u>M98 Page 25857</u>
62703	98 JUL 16 P3:30	
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
	<b>-</b>	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 16th day
WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS		ofJuly, 19.98, at
411 PINE STREET		of July 1998, at 3:30 o'clock
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 Trustee's Narre and Address		bcok/reel/volume No <u>M98</u> on page
То	SPACE RESERVED FOR	<u>25857</u> and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No.62703-Mortg
SOCO DEVELOPMENT, INC.	RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
135 SOUTH 9TH ST	· ·	Witness my hand and seal of County
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		affixed.
After recording, return to (Nerre, Address, Zip):	-	Bernetha G.i Letsch, Co. Olerk
SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST		
P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH PALLS OR 97601		By Kattlun Ross, Deputy
		- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
MTC 44965- KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the	KJ undersigned trustee, or succe	ssor trustee, under that certain trust deed dated
APRIL 8,		
		as grantor and in which
		is named as beneficiary,
recorded <u>APRIL 17</u> , 19 98, in		•
<b>IDENTIFY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY AN</b>	, or the beneficiary's successor es hereby, for value received, g in or persons legally entitled th roperty covered by the trust de	in interest, a written request to reconvey a por- grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any hereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned red, to-wit:
TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	IN THE OFFICE OF TH	E COUNTY CLERK OF
		n Mari
MORE COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 10847 KINCH		
MORE COMMONEL RHOWN AS: 10847 KINCH	HELOE, FALCON HEIGHTS	
The remaining property described in the trust deed shall tial reconveyance does not affect the personal liability In construing this instrument, and whenever the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned tru caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixe of directors.	of any person for payment of e context so requires, the singu ustee has executed this docum	the indebtedness secured by the trust deed. ular includes the plural. nent. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has
Dated JULY 15 198	WILLIAM P	BRANDSNER
	In MA.	V ton
<b>`</b>	- Add Man	
۲ <b>۲</b>	**********************	TRUSTEE
CTATE OF OPPOSE	Klamm	La .
STATE OF OREGON, Cou This instrument was		KLLL
by	s acknowledged before me on .	P. Brandshess
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on .	, 19,
by		
OFFICIAL SEAL	1/010	N balca
() EAREN A. BAKER ()	or un un	1 tr. Exaller
() NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON ()		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 305232 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 28, 2001	Notary Public for C My commission ex	